
MAP
# Food

14
FlyPizza Truck
Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream

17 Praline Café

MAP
#

The following programs and open studios
will run ALL DAY (exceptions noted):

1 Dentzel Carousel  |  $2 per ride or $5 for an all day pass

3 Candy Corner  |  NPS Office & Mobile Visitor Center

5 Stone Tower Studio  |  Open Studio & Plein Air Painting on Park grounds
Stone Tower Gallery  |  Leigh Lambert: Wrapped Attention

7 Popcorn Gallery  |  2024 Yellow Barn Studio Instructors Exhibition

8 Photoworks  |  Create-Your-Own Flower Bouquet & Outdoor Darkroom
Park View Gallery  |  Lou Joseph: Intervals

10 Art Glass Center  |  Celebrating Spring

13 Cuddle Up Pavilion  |  Community Art Project & Hands-On Crafts

20 Sculpture Studio  |  Open Studio (11am - 2pm)

21 Glen Echo Pottery  |  Air Dry Clay Hands-On Activity

22 Glen Echo Glassworks  |  Glassblowing Demos & Sales

23 Glen Echo Park Aquarium  |  Live Aquatic Animal Exhibits (12pm - 5pm)

The Glen Echo Park Partnership for Arts and Culture is supported in part by the Maryland State Arts Council (msac.org) and also by
funding from the Montgomery County government and the Arts and Humanities Council of Montgomery County (creativemoco.com).
All programs are produced in cooperation with the National Park Service and Montgomery County, Maryland.

All events and activities
are FREE unless
otherwise noted.

Please see the reverse
side for a map and use

the corresponding
numbers to locate

today's performances
and activities.

EVENT
SCHEDULE

 11:00am  12:00pm  1:00pm  2:00pm  3:00pm

Washington Revels
kick-off parade

Story Tapestries: Community Quilt
and Halconcito Pichón

Culkin Traditional
Irish Dance chitra.MOVES

WCM Capital
Horns

Spring Revels Revels
Maypole

Happenstance
Theater

Coyaba Dance Theater:
Africa is a Continent
Not a Country”

African
Dance
Class

Soul Line
Dance
Class

Hip Hop
Dance Class

Sing Down the Moon:
Appalachian Wonder
Tales

Sing Down the Moon:
Appalachian Wonder
Tales

Alice in Wonderland Alice in Wonderland

6

18

15

12
12

11 11

9 9

CAROUSEL DAY
April 27, 2024 | 11am – 4pm

1615

15 15

16

12

16

http://msac.org/
http://creativemoco.com/


The Glen Echo Park Partnership for Arts and Culture is supported in part by the Maryland State Arts Council (msac.org) and also by
funding from the Montgomery County government and the Arts and Humanities Council of Montgomery County (creativemoco.com).
All programs are produced in cooperation with the National Park Service and Montgomery County, Maryland.

1 Dentzel Carousel / Ticket Booth 9 the Puppet Co. 17 Praline Café

2 Pre-Paid Carousel Ticket
Pick Up Tent 10 Art Glass Center 18 Crystal Pool Lawn

3 Candy Corner: NPS Office &
Mobile Visitor Center 11 Adventure Theatre MTC 19 Restrooms (2nd Floor)

4 SilverWorks Studio 2 (1st Floor)
SilverWorks Studio 1 (2nd Floor) 12 Hall of Mirrors 20 Sculpture Studio Yurt

5 Stone Tower Gallery (1st Floor)
Stone Tower Studio (2nd Floor) 13 Cuddle Up Pavilion 21 Glen Echo Pottery Yurts

6 Neon Sign 14 FlyPizza Truck
Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream 22 Glen Echo Glassworks

7 Popcorn Gallery 15 Bumper Car Pavilion 23 Glen Echo Park Aquarium

8 Photoworks (1st Floor)
Park View Gallery (2nd Floor) 16 Spanish Ballroom 24 INFORMATION TENT

5

7
8 9 10 11

14

17

3

19
20

1

22

21

23

24
2

18

4 6

13

12
15

16

CAROUSEL DAY
April 27, 2024 | 11am – 4pm

Main Parking Lot
(Off Oxford Road)

MacArthur Blvd

Picnic Area

Playground

EVENT MAP

http://msac.org/
http://creativemoco.com/

