

## EVENT SCHEDULE

11:00am		12:00pm		1:00pm			2:00pm			3:00pm				
Washington Revels kick-off parade 6			Story Tapestries: Community Qui and Halconcito Pichón			uilt	Culkir Irish E		n Traditional Dance		chitra.MOVES			
	WCM Capit Horns	al <b>7</b>		Spring		els 16 🗱		Revels Maypo	s ole <mark>18</mark>					
		Happenstai Theater 16								Coyaba Dar Africa is a C Not a Coun	ontine			
				Africa Dance Class	е	Soul Li Dance Class (		Hip Ho						
	n the Moon: nian Wonder 11 \$									the Moon: n Wonder 11 \$				
	Alice in Wonderland		Alice in Wonderland											

Please see the reverse side for a map and use the corresponding numbers to locate today's performances and activities.

All events and activities are FREE unless otherwise noted.

MAP #	Food \$	
14	FlyPizza Truck Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream	
17	Praline Café	

MAP #	The following programs and open studios will run ALL DAY (exceptions noted):					
1	Dentzel Carousel   \$2 per ride or \$5 for an all day pass					
3	Candy Corner   NPS Office & Mobile Visitor Center					
5	Stone Tower Studio   Open Studio & Plein Air Painting on Park grounds Stone Tower Gallery   Leigh Lambert: <i>Wrapped Attention</i>					
7	Popcorn Gallery   2024 Yellow Barn Studio Instructors Exhibition					
8	Photoworks   Create-Your-Own Flower Bouquet & Outdoor Darkroom Park View Gallery   Lou Joseph: <i>Intervals</i>					
10	Art Glass Center   <i>Celebrating Spring</i>					
13	Cuddle Up Pavilion   Community Art Project & Hands-On Crafts 🛨					
20	Sculpture Studio   Open Studio (11am - 2pm)					
21	Glen Echo Pottery   Air Dry Clay Hands-On Activity					
22	Glen Echo Glassworks   Glassblowing Demos & Sales					
23	Glen Echo Park Aquarium   Live Aquatic Animal Exhibits (12pm - 5pm) \$					







## CAROUSEL DAY April 27, 2024 | 11am - 4pm

## EVENT MAP



1	Dentzel Carousel / Ticket Booth	9	the Puppet Co.	17	Praline Café		
2	Pre-Paid Carousel Ticket Pick Up Tent	10	Art Glass Center	18	Crystal Pool Lawn		
3	Candy Corner: NPS Office & Mobile Visitor Center		Adventure Theatre MTC		Restrooms (2nd Floor)		
4	SilverWorks Studio 2 (1st Floor) SilverWorks Studio 1 (2nd Floor)	12	Hall of Mirrors 🧲	20	Sculpture Studio Yurt		
5	Stone Tower Gallery (1st Floor) Stone Tower Studio (2nd Floor)	13	Cuddle Up Pavilion ★	21	Glen Echo Pottery Yurts		
6	Neon Sign	14	FlyPizza Truck Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream	22	Glen Echo Glassworks		
7	Popcorn Gallery	15	Bumper Car Pavilion 🔻	23	Glen Echo Park Aquarium		
8	Photoworks (1st Floor) Park View Gallery (2nd Floor)	16	Spanish Ballroom 🌟	24	INFORMATION TENT		





